GS Hydrogen Sulfide
(H2S) Monitoring Sensor
Applications
• Wastewater
• Collection Systems
• Industrial
Water or air, measure H2S where it matters
– right at the source

4  GS Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) Monitoring Sensor
DOC053.52.35332.Jul23
Order Information
Sensors
LXV449.99.10000 GS1440 Sensor H2S
LXV449.99.20000 GS2440EX Sensor H2S EX
Portable Transmitters and Power Sources
LXV449.98.01000 CAx440EX Field Transmitter H2S EX, Wireless 3G (EU & UK)
LXV449.98.01010 CAx440EX Field Transmitter H2S EX, Wireless 4G (EU & UK)
Consumables and Spare Parts
LXZ449.99.00003 Batteries for CA440EX Field Transmitter H2S EX, pk/8
LXZ449.99.00012 Installation spare parts kit, GS1440/GS2440EX
Accessories
LXV449.99.02000 CDx440sc Gateway
LXZ449.99.00001 Tee, 1¼" BSPT
LXZ449.99.00022 Tee, 1¼" NPT
LXZ449.99.00002 Suspension chain and carabiners, 3 m (10 ft)
LXZ449.99.00004 Adapter for inline mounting, 1¼" BSPT
LXZ449.99.00015 Adapter for inline mounting, 1¼" NPT
LXZ449.99.00005 Adapter for inline mounting with tee, 1¼” BSPT
LXZ449.99.00019 Adapter for inline mounting with tee, 1¼” NPT
LXZ449.99.00006 Cable guard extension, 1.4 m (4.6 ft)
LXZ449.99.00017 Cable guard, with chain
LXZ449.99.00007 Crossbeam
LXZ449.99.00008 Crossbeam clamps
LXZ449.99.00009 CAx440EX Field Transmitter H2S EX External Antenna
LXZ449.99.00010 Flush-front sensor cap for submerged sensors
LXZ449.99.00011 Air flow cell, GS1440/GS2440EX
LXZ449.99.00013 4-20 mA Barrier with power supply, GS2440EX
LXZ449.99.00014 CAx440EX Field Transmitter H2S EX DIN rail and wall bracket (EU & UK)
Cellular Data Subscriptions
LXZ449.99.D0001 CAx440EX Field Transmitter Data License, 1 year
LXZ449.99.D0002 CAx440EX Field Transmitter Data License, 2 years
Sensor Cables
101335 Cable pull-through tool for cable guard
100934-05 RS232 cable, 5 m (16.4 ft)
100934-10 RS232 cable, 10 m (32.8 ft)
100934-30 RS232 cable, 30 m (98.4 ft)
100935-05 Power cable, 5 m (16.4 ft)
100935-10 Power cable, 10 m (32.8 ft)
100935-30 Power cable, 30 m (98.4 ft)
LXZ449.99.02G05 Cable Set, RS232 and Power, 5 m (16.4 ft), gas measurement
LXZ449.99.02G10 Cable Set, RS232 and Power, 10 m (32.8 ft), gas measurement
LXZ449.99.02G30 Cable Set, RS232 and Power, 30 m (98.4 ft), gas measurement
LXZ449.99.02L05 Cable Set, RS232, Power and cable guard, 5 m (16.4 ft), liquid measurement
LXZ449.99.02L10 Cable Set, RS232, Power and cable guard, 10 m (32.8 ft), liquid measurement
LXZ449.99.02L30 Cable Set, RS232, Power and cable guard, 30 m (98.4 ft), liquid measurement
Hach Service
With Hach Service, you have a global partner who understands your needs and cares about delivering timely, high-quality service
you can trust. Our Service Team brings unique expertise to help you maximise instrument uptime, ensure data integrity, maintain
operational stability, and reduce compliance risk.